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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 10:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.20 398
2. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.77 342
3. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.01 334
4. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 36.56 224
5. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.88 201
6. ZOMBORI, Adam 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 51.09 82
7. MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 51.52 80

15 - 16 godina

1. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.75 461
2. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.44 321
3. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.92 257
4. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 40.39 166
5. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.90 160

17 - 18 godina

1. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 27.43 531
2. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.38 479
3. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 29.04 447
4. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.06 447
5. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 31.44 353

15 - 18 godina

1. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 27.43 531
2. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.38 479
3. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.75 461
4. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 29.04 447
5. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.06 447
6. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 31.44 353
7. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.44 321
8. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.92 257
9. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 40.39 166

10. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.90 160

Otvoreno

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 25.50 661
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.30 603
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.75 573
4. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Velika Kikinda 27.22 543
5. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 27.43 531
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.38 479
7. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.70 464
8. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.75 461
9. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 29.04 447

10. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.06 447
11. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.16 442
12. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 29.52 426
13. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.20 398
14. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 30.58 383
15. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Velika Kikinda 31.44 353
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.77 342
17. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.01 334
18. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 32.44 321
19. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 33.81 283
20. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.92 257
21. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 35.02 255
22. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 36.56 224
23. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 37.88 201
24. ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 40.39 166
25. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.90 160
26. VILOV, Luka 98 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 42.28 145
27. ZOMBORI, Adam 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 51.09 82
28. MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 51.52 80
29. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 52.53 75
30. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 53.74 70


